
Conagra Foodservice
222 W. Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 1300
Chicago, IL  60654
TEL: 402-240-4000

Shelf Life 210 Days

Calories 60

BLUE BONNET Stick 30-16 OZ

Ingredient Statement:

Vitamin D 0mcg 0 %
Calcium 0mg 0 %
Iron 0mg 0 %
Potassium 0mg 0 %

Kosher Kosher OU- Dairy

Servings per container about 32

Per serving: 1 tbsp (14g)

Quality Attribute Sheet for: UPC 2900000822

Vegetable Oil Blend (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil), Water, Less than 2% of: Salt, Mono- and
Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Whey, Phosphoric Acid, Natural Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), With Potassium Sorbate
And Sodium Benzoate To Preserve Freshness. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY.

Nutritional Information:

Storage Requirements
KEEP

REFRIGERATED

Sue E. Holbert, MS, RDN
Food Safety Quality Customer Support

Product Facts

Case Gross Weight 31.59 lbs.

Case Net Weight 30  lbs.

Case Volume 0.67 cu ft

Case Dimensions
(L X W X H) 15.19 X 10.31 X 7.38

Pallet Tie X High 10X06 = 60
% Daily Value

Other GTIN #

CS 10029000008226

EA 00029000008229

PAL 50029000008224

*The Daily Value(DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a
daily diet.  2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice

Total Fat, 7g 9%

Saturated Fat, 3g 15%

Trans Fat, 0g  

Polyunsaturated Fat, 2.5g  

Monounsaturated Fat, 1.5g  

Cholesterol,   0 mg 0%

Sodium, 110mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate,  0g 0%

Dietary Fiber,  0g 0%

Sugars,  0g  

Added Sugar,  0g 0%

Protein,  0g  
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Allergen Contains Milk, Soy, 

Country of Origin
of Finished
Product

USA

BE Disclosure
Contains
bioengineered
ingredient(s)
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